PREDATOR HD
Product Brochure
Dual lamp unit shown (covers SIR250SW, 250SWL and SIR275 products), other colours available.
PREDATOR HD
FULL 1080P HIGH
DEFINITION VIDEO
High Speed High Definition Ruggedised
Pan, Tilt and Zoom Camera

HD1080p 1920x1080 16:9 1920x1080
HD720p 1280x720 16:9 1280x720
D1 720x576 4:3 720x480
VGA 640x480 4:3 640x480
QVGA 432x240 16:9 432x240
Distribution Multi Codec 2 streams
Image Compression H.264, MPEG4, MJPEG
Protocols ONVIF (S), TCP/IP, HTTP, RTP, RTSP,
360SDK
Compression levels CBR, VBR CVBR
All trademarks are used courtesy of registered owners.
PREDATOR HD is a registered trademark of 360 Vision
Technology Ltd. The manufacturer reserves the right to
change specifications without notice.
SIRIUS ILLUMINATION IR & WHITE LIGHT (Nominal)
SIR110 IR 110 metres
SIR160 IR 160 metres
SIR140WL IR 140 metres, WL 140 metres
250SWL WL 250 metres
SIR250WL IR 250 metres, WL 250 metres
SIR275 IR 275 metres
SIR400 IR 400 metres
SIR550S Spot IR 550 metres
WEIGHTS
Predator (No LED’s) 7.5kg
Predator (Single LED array) 8kg
Predator (Dual LED array) 8.5kg